
2023 Canadian Field Championships
Archery Canada and Victoria Bowmen (23ACFLD)
Victoria, BC, From 08-08-2023 to 09-08-2023

Compound/Poulies Femmes U21 Women
2
3

BOYLE Tasjia
LOHNER Brynnleigh

SK

AB

51
44

4
1

FRASER Lily
KLIMCHUK Taylor

BC

MB

58
53

Bronze

Lohner B.
Klimchuk T.

59
57

Gold

Boyle T.
Fraser L.

57
65
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